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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei MGB0543 (GCA_015319235.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 10266 (GCA_008329845.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CACC 566 (GCA_009931715.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 1001295st1_G5_1001295H_181012 (GCA_028322945.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P3 (GCA_037283545.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P6 (GCA_037283435.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VHProbi F11 (GCA_024637915.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P5 (GCA_037283365.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VHProbi OF10 (GCA_029625355.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NJ (GCA_007637635.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei M587A (GCA_046939035.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FNCPS K7 (GCA_044990665.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei - (GCA_001895185.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CLP-C10 (GCA_028609725.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei UW1 (GCA_012932815.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CRF28 (GCA_012932835.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CRF28 (GCA_000309645.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei TOM.9 (GCA_030361365.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM7821 (GCA_003713005.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM6161 (GCA_003712785.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)


